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2024 Public Law for the Public’s Lawyers Agenda

School of Government, UNC Chapel Hill
Online Event, via Zoom
November 13-15, 2024

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

9:00 - 10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00 - 2:00

Supreme Court Review and Preview
Bob Joyce, SOG, and Joe Hyde, SOG

Break

So You Want to Buy Something? The Basics of State Procurement Law
Crista Cuccaro, SOG

Break

Pro Bono Work for Public Lawyers

Brian Oten, Ethics Counsel, NC State Bar, and Sylvia Novinsky, Director,
NC Pro Bono Resource Center

Lunch Break

Ethics and Artificial Intelligence
Brian Oten, Ethics Counsel, NC State Bar

Thursday, November 14, 2024

9:00-10:00

10:00 -10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

The Current State of Remote Meetings
Kristina Wilson, SOG

Break

Social Media, Content Moderation, and the Law
Kristi Nickodem, SOG

Break
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11:30-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00 - 2:00

HR 101 for Public Lawyers
Diane Juffras, SOG

Lunch Break

Cannabis Legal Update
Phil Dixon, SOG

Friday, November 15, 2024

9:00 -10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-2:00

Patient Brokering: What Is It? What Laws Address It?

Steve Mange, Director of Policy & Legislative Affairs, NCDOJ,

Al Johnson, Chief Assistant State Attorney, Palm Beach Florida,

Sara Howe, Executive Director, Addiction Professionals of North Carolina,
Boz Zellinger, Special Deputy Attorney General, NCDOJ

Break

Human Trafficking and Mandatory Reporting
Sara DePasquale, SOG, and [co-presenter TBD]

Break

Loper Bright and the End of Chevron Deference
Kirsten Leloudis, SOG

Lunch Break

The Second Amendment and the Supreme Court, Again
Jeff Welty, SOG



